Umatilla County Assessor

2024 Top Tax Payers (UMATILLA HOSPITAL DIST)

Owner Name

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC
AMAZON DATA SERVICES

ZAYO GROUP LLC

PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

AMERICAN CRUISE LINE INC

J-M MANUFACTURING CO INC

UNITED GRAIN CORPORATION OF OREGON
SHAVER TRANSPORTATION CO

AAA RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
TIDEWATER BARGE LINES INC

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO

TIDEWATER TERMINAL CO

HAWMAN FARMS INC

CJ EVANS FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
WASTE CONNECTIONS OF OREGON INC
MEDELEZ TRUCKING LLC

UMATILLA ELECTRIC COOP ASSN
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP

KHEHRA BROTHER LLC

SJR PROPERTIES LLC
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$5,832,323.44
$4,410,762.83

$302,158.82
$288,650.90
$261,772.25
$208,285.58
$111,280.91
$108,233.25
$103,145.64
$88,432.01
$85,310.44
$65,436.55
$62,795.39
$62,006.62
$54,650.75
$42,080.15
$39,093.24
$38,950.34
$38,773.80
$36,236.09

$1,040,092,770

$884,424,370
$21,261,448
$21,298,266
$21,294,416
$16,943,430
$16,408,150
$8,804,463
$11,210,550
$7,193,687
$21,620,670
$5,869,040
$4,398,230
$5,044,060
$5,837,500
$5,032,190
$2,542,600
$2,906,856
$2,601,550
$2,947,700

$374,857,984
$287,862,700
$21,255,718
$21,298,266
$21,294,416
$16,943,430
$8,116,960
$8,804,463
$6,285,080
$7,193,687
$6,206,238
$5,103,330
$4,315,667
$5,044,060
$4,013,740
$2,846,520
$2,542,600
$2,906,856
$2,523,090
$2,947,700
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